
 

6 November 2015 
 
Adcorp Renounceable Rights Issue 
Amendment and clarification of timetable 
 
Please note the timetable for the renounceable rights issue is amended as follows: 
 

1. Rights trading will end on Monday, 23 November 2015 rather than Thursday, 19 
November 2015; and 

2. Securities will be quoted on a deferred settlement basis on Tuesday, 24 November 
2015 rather than Friday 20 November 2015  

 
The full revised timetable is as follows: 
 

Event  Date 

Send notice to security holders containing Appendix 
3B information. 

Monday 9 November 2015 

Rights start trading on a deferred settlement basis Tuesday 10 November 2015 

“Ex” date 

Note: Securities are quoted on an ex basis   
Tuesday 10 November 2015 

Record Date to identify security holders entitled to 
participate in the Offer 

Thursday 12 November 2015 

Offer document lodged with ASX and sent to 
Shareholders (by no later than) 

Tuesday 17 November 2015 

Rights trading ends Monday  23 November 2015 

Securities quoted on a deferred settlement basis Tuesday 24 November 2015 

Last day to extend Closing Date Wednesday 25 November 2015 

Closing Date Monday 30 November 2015 

Inform ASX of under subscriptions Thursday 3 December 2015 

Issue Date Monday 7 December 2015 

Normal trading (T+3) recommences Tuesday 8 December 2015 

 
~ends~ 
 

 
For further information, please contact: 
David Morrison 
Chief Executive Officer 
Adcorp Australia Limited 
+ 61 2 8524 8500 
davidmorrison@adcorp.com.au 


